
#1 Men's 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CHONG, Christopher JR Bedford 11.33  (NW) 5(1) 5

2 RUSSELL, Ledger JR Bedford 11.62  (NW) 5(2) 3

3 MARINO, Quinn SR Concord 11.65  (NW) 5(3) 2

4 FAHNBULLEH, Tim FR Concord 11.94  (NW) 4(1) 1

5 HINES, Deagan FR Concord 11.97  (NW) 5(4)

6 BORKUSH, Jackson JR Concord 11.99  (NW) 5(5)

7 GUARNACCIA, Jojo SR Windham 12.04  (NW) 5(6)

8 BELAND, Brandon SR Windham 12.06  (NW) 5(7)

9 RICE, Kieran SR Bedford 12.18  (NW) 5(8)

10 GOUMAS, Eli JR Bedford 12.19  (NW) 4(2)

11 TOMASEK, Jack JR Windham 12.34  (NW) 4(3)

12 GAMACHE, Alex JR Bedford 12.43  (NW) 4(4)

13 MCCARTY, Sean JR Windham 12.57  (NW) 4(5)

14 PETRIE, Zachary SO Bedford 12.69  (NW) 2(1)

15 AVELLA, Keaton SO Bedford 12.88  (NW) 3(1)

16 GEORGES, Javon SO Bedford 12.93  (NW) 2(2)

17 LAWRENCE, Avery SR Concord 12.96  (NW) 3(2)

18 MACLVER, Evander SO Concord 13.06  (NW) 4(6)

19 WARBLE, Jack JR Bedford 13.16  (NW) 3(3)

20 GRUND, Tim JR Bedford 13.18  (NW) 1(1)

21 FAHEY, Jake JR Bedford 13.21  (NW) 3(4)

22 EVANS, Noah SO Bedford 13.50  (NW) 3(5)

23 WARE, Keagan SO Bedford 13.55  (NW) 2(3)

24 MERRILL, Jacoby FR Concord 13.59  (NW) 4(7)

25 POZZI, Julian SO Bedford 13.60  (NW) 2(4)

26 PETERS-DEMETRIOU, Alex SO Bedford 13.81  (NW) 2(5)

27 POLTRONIERI, Dean SO Bedford 14.12  (NW) 2(6)

28 KENNEDY, Kiaben JR Bedford 14.32  (NW) 1(2)

29 KIMBALL, Jayden JR Bedford 16.09  (NW) 1(3)

30 LECLAIRE, Luke SO Bedford 17.89  (NW) 1(4)

FOLEY, Davis SR Concord NT  (NW) 1

DUFFY, Trevin FR Concord NT  (NW) 2

ROBINSON, Julian JR Bedford NT  (NW) 3

BOURGAULT, Chris JR Bedford NT  (NW) 3

DONELLI, Michael JR Bedford NT  (NW) 3

FOULDS, Sam SR Concord NT  (NW) 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 GRUND, Tim JR Bedford 13.18

2 KENNEDY, Kiaben JR Bedford 14.32

3 KIMBALL, Jayden JR Bedford 16.09

4 LECLAIRE, Luke SO Bedford 17.89

FOLEY, Davis SR Concord NT

Section 2 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

#1 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 PETRIE, Zachary SO Bedford 12.69

2 GEORGES, Javon SO Bedford 12.93

3 WARE, Keagan SO Bedford 13.55

4 POZZI, Julian SO Bedford 13.60

5 PETERS-DEMETRIOU, Alex SO Bedford 13.81

6 POLTRONIERI, Dean SO Bedford 14.12

DUFFY, Trevin FR Concord NT

Section 3 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 AVELLA, Keaton SO Bedford 12.88

2 LAWRENCE, Avery SR Concord 12.96

3 WARBLE, Jack JR Bedford 13.16

4 FAHEY, Jake JR Bedford 13.21

5 EVANS, Noah SO Bedford 13.50

ROBINSON, Julian JR Bedford NT

BOURGAULT, Chris JR Bedford NT

DONELLI, Michael JR Bedford NT

Section 4 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 FAHNBULLEH, Tim FR Concord 11.94

2 GOUMAS, Eli JR Bedford 12.19

3 TOMASEK, Jack JR Windham 12.34

4 GAMACHE, Alex JR Bedford 12.43

5 MCCARTY, Sean JR Windham 12.57

6 MACLVER, Evander SO Concord 13.06

7 MERRILL, Jacoby FR Concord 13.59

FOULDS, Sam SR Concord NT

Section 5 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 CHONG, Christopher JR Bedford 11.33

2 RUSSELL, Ledger JR Bedford 11.62

3 MARINO, Quinn SR Concord 11.65

4 HINES, Deagan FR Concord 11.97

5 BORKUSH, Jackson JR Concord 11.99

6 GUARNACCIA, Jojo SR Windham 12.04

7 BELAND, Brandon SR Windham 12.06

8 RICE, Kieran SR Bedford 12.18

#3 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CHONG, Christopher JR Bedford 22.92  (NW) 4(1) 5

2 MARINO, Quinn SR Concord 23.35  (NW) 4(2) 3

3 POWERS, JJ JR Bedford 23.63  (NW) 4(3) 2

4 GUARNACCIA, Jojo SR Windham 24.19  (NW) 1(1) 1

5 BORKUSH, Jackson JR Concord 25.26  (NW) 4(4)

6 TOMASEK, Jack JR Windham 25.46  (NW) 3(1)

7 MCCARTY, Sean JR Windham 25.93  (NW) 3(2)

8 DUKAS, Christopher SR Windham 26.07  (NW) 3(3)

9 AVELLA, Keaton SO Bedford 26.68  (NW) 3(4)

10 FAHEY, Jake JR Bedford 26.98  (NW) 2(1)
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#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
11 SHAHIN, Waleed SR Bedford 27.29  (NW) 2(2)

12 DIONNE, Kyle SO Concord 27.38  (NW) 3(5)

13 LAWRENCE, Avery SR Concord 27.66  (NW) 2(3)

14 POZZI, Julian SO Bedford 28.29  (NW) 1(2)

15 PETERS-DEMETRIOU, Alex SO Bedford 28.93  (NW) 1(3)

ROBINSON, Julian JR Bedford NT  (NW) 2

DONELLI, Michael JR Bedford NT  (NW) 2

BOURGAULT, Chris JR Bedford NT  (NW) 2

NSHUTI, Fabrice JR Concord NT  (NW) 2

DARJEE, Ajay SR Concord NT  (NW) 3

TURNER, Isiah SR Concord NT  (NW) 3

GIOVINELLI, Vincent SR Concord NT  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 GUARNACCIA, Jojo SR Windham 24.19

2 POZZI, Julian SO Bedford 28.29

3 PETERS-DEMETRIOU, Alex SO Bedford 28.93

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 FAHEY, Jake JR Bedford 26.98

2 SHAHIN, Waleed SR Bedford 27.29

3 LAWRENCE, Avery SR Concord 27.66

ROBINSON, Julian JR Bedford NT

DONELLI, Michael JR Bedford NT

BOURGAULT, Chris JR Bedford NT

NSHUTI, Fabrice JR Concord NT

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 TOMASEK, Jack JR Windham 25.46

2 MCCARTY, Sean JR Windham 25.93

3 DUKAS, Christopher SR Windham 26.07

4 AVELLA, Keaton SO Bedford 26.68

5 DIONNE, Kyle SO Concord 27.38

DARJEE, Ajay SR Concord NT

TURNER, Isiah SR Concord NT

GIOVINELLI, Vincent SR Concord NT

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 CHONG, Christopher JR Bedford 22.92

2 MARINO, Quinn SR Concord 23.35

3 POWERS, JJ JR Bedford 23.63

4 BORKUSH, Jackson JR Concord 25.26

#5 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 REDMAN, Jacob JR Bedford 52.43 3(1) 5

2 DUKAS, Christopher SR Windham 57.23 3(2) 3

3 DARJEE, Ajay SR Concord 57.29 3(3) 2

#5 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
4 GIOVINELLI, Vincent SR Concord 58.60 3(4) 1

5 ROY, Dylan JR Windham 1:00.12 1(1)

6 CORRIVEAU, Aleksandr SO Bedford 1:00.48 2(1)

7 TURNER, Isiah SR Concord 1:00.80 3(5)

8 DWYER, Robert JR Windham 1:01.50 2(2)

9 SHAH, Vraj FR Windham 1:02.59 2(3)

10 LISA, Michael JR Windham 1:03.71 1(2)

11 MINER, Viktor FR Concord 1:08.26 2(4)

12 LAFLAMME, Dominic FR Windham 1:08.56 1(3)

13 KLEINER, Jonathan FR Concord 1:08.75 2(5)

FOSTER, Ty SO Bedford NT 2

NTORO, Henry SR Windham NT 3

GRUDINSKAS, Alexander JR Bedford NT 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 ROY, Dylan JR Windham 1:00.12

2 LISA, Michael JR Windham 1:03.71

3 LAFLAMME, Dominic FR Windham 1:08.56

Section 2 of 3

1 CORRIVEAU, Aleksandr SO Bedford 1:00.48

2 DWYER, Robert JR Windham 1:01.50

3 SHAH, Vraj FR Windham 1:02.59

4 MINER, Viktor FR Concord 1:08.26

5 KLEINER, Jonathan FR Concord 1:08.75

FOSTER, Ty SO Bedford NT

Section 3 of 3

1 REDMAN, Jacob JR Bedford 52.43

2 DUKAS, Christopher SR Windham 57.23

3 DARJEE, Ajay SR Concord 57.29

4 GIOVINELLI, Vincent SR Concord 58.60

5 TURNER, Isiah SR Concord 1:00.80

NTORO, Henry SR Windham NT

GRUDINSKAS, Alexander JR Bedford NT

#7 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CONRAD, Jack SR Windham 2:05.63 2(1) 5

2 FIFIELD, Shaun SR Concord 2:06.64 2(2) 3

3 LETENDRE, Ty SR Bedford 2:10.79 2(3) 2

4 PULSIFER, Ethan SO Bedford 2:17.43 2(4) 1

5 SADER, David JR Windham 2:19.03 2(5)

6 COLANGELO, John FR Bedford 2:19.89 2(6)

7 BOLDEIA, Samuel JR Bedford 2:20.27 2(7)

8 MURTHI, Maxwell SO Bedford 2:21.28 2(8)

9 LINARDOS, Charlie JR Windham 2:21.36 2(9)
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#7 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
10 PEMBERTON, Matthew SR Bedford 2:23.67 1(1)

11 PETRIE, Zachary SO Bedford 2:24.07 2(10)

12 CASADO, David SO Bedford 2:24.29 2(11)

13 NEIKAM, William FR Bedford 2:24.60 2(12)

14 HOOPER, Matthew JR Concord 2:25.68 2(13)

15 SARAIYA, Shivaan FR Bedford 2:31.86 2(14)

16 WARE, Keagan SO Bedford 2:31.93 1(2)

17 LUBIC, Owen SO Bedford 2:33.05 1(3)

18 TRENT, Samuel JR Bedford 2:34.38 1(4)

19 DOPERALSKI, Lucky JR Concord 2:34.43 1(5)

20 KRIZAN, Reid SO Windham 2:34.62 1(6)

21 GALLO, Owen FR Bedford 2:34.71 1(7)

22 PEACE, Calen FR Concord 2:37.37 1(8)

23 MCPARLIN, Tucker SR Concord 2:37.50 1(9)

24 DOW, Ross FR Concord 2:45.12 1(10)

25 LAIDLAW, Simon SR Concord 2:53.80 1(11)

26 LUKOW, Ethan SO Windham 2:58.29 1(12)

27 STAPLETON, Timothy FR Windham 3:23.67 1(13)

28 LERTPATTHANAKUL, Alex SO Windham 3:24.01 1(14)

MACKEN, Liam FR Bedford NT 1

GLEASON, Liam SR Concord NT 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 PEMBERTON, Matthew SR Bedford 2:23.67

2 WARE, Keagan SO Bedford 2:31.93

3 LUBIC, Owen SO Bedford 2:33.05

4 TRENT, Samuel JR Bedford 2:34.38

5 DOPERALSKI, Lucky JR Concord 2:34.43

6 KRIZAN, Reid SO Windham 2:34.62

7 GALLO, Owen FR Bedford 2:34.71

8 PEACE, Calen FR Concord 2:37.37

9 MCPARLIN, Tucker SR Concord 2:37.50

10 DOW, Ross FR Concord 2:45.12

11 LAIDLAW, Simon SR Concord 2:53.80

12 LUKOW, Ethan SO Windham 2:58.29

13 STAPLETON, Timothy FR Windham 3:23.67

14 LERTPATTHANAKUL, Alex SO Windham 3:24.01

MACKEN, Liam FR Bedford NT

Section 2 of 2

1 CONRAD, Jack SR Windham 2:05.63

2 FIFIELD, Shaun SR Concord 2:06.64

3 LETENDRE, Ty SR Bedford 2:10.79

4 PULSIFER, Ethan SO Bedford 2:17.43

5 SADER, David JR Windham 2:19.03

#7 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
6 COLANGELO, John FR Bedford 2:19.89

7 BOLDEIA, Samuel JR Bedford 2:20.27

8 MURTHI, Maxwell SO Bedford 2:21.28

9 LINARDOS, Charlie JR Windham 2:21.36

10 PETRIE, Zachary SO Bedford 2:24.07

11 CASADO, David SO Bedford 2:24.29

12 NEIKAM, William FR Bedford 2:24.60

13 HOOPER, Matthew JR Concord 2:25.68

14 SARAIYA, Shivaan FR Bedford 2:31.86

GLEASON, Liam SR Concord NT

#9 Men's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 FIFIELD, Shaun SR Concord 4:45.24 5

2 FISH, Patrick JR Bedford 4:51.01 3

3 WATT, Tyler JR Concord 4:52.12 2

4 BEKKERING, Jared JR Bedford 4:54.37 1

5 JUNG, Ryan SO Bedford 4:56.42

6 ATILANO, John SO Windham 5:00.71

7 GLEASON, Liam SR Concord 5:02.34

8 FRICCHIONE, Cole FR Windham 5:14.33

9 HOOPER, Matthew JR Concord 5:23.35

10 FOLEY, William JR Windham 5:36.71

11 SHAPIRO, Ethan FR Windham 6:06.84

#11 Men's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 THOMPSON, Wesley SR Concord 10:52.31 5

2 WATT, Tyler JR Concord 11:05.67 3

3 MCALEER, Thomas JR Windham 11:08.55 2

4 WIMMER, Michael SR Windham 12:35.81 1

#14 Men's 110m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 POWERS, JJ JR Bedford 15.84  (NW) 2(1) 5

2 COTE, Jaden JR Bedford 16.51  (NW) 2(2) 3

3 NTORO, Henry SR Windham 16.82  (NW) 2(3) 2

4 LEPPANEN, Justin JR Windham 18.08  (NW) 2(4) 1

5 OTERO, Trenton FR Bedford 18.66  (NW) 2(5)

6 TWITE, Alain JR Concord 18.77  (NW) 1(1)

7 GUARNACCIA, Jojo SR Windham 18.84  (NW) 2(6)

8 MCGAHAN, Connor SO Concord 19.76  (NW) 1(2)

9 SUTTON, Bradley FR Bedford 19.93  (NW) 1(3)

10 WESTCOTT, Dustin SO Bedford 20.05  (NW) 1(4)

11 ANDERSON, Connor JR Concord 22.90  (NW) 1(5)

CAUDILL, Christian JR Bedford NT  (NW) 1
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#14 Men's 110m Hurdles (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 TWITE, Alain JR Concord 18.77

2 MCGAHAN, Connor SO Concord 19.76

3 SUTTON, Bradley FR Bedford 19.93

4 WESTCOTT, Dustin SO Bedford 20.05

5 ANDERSON, Connor JR Concord 22.90

CAUDILL, Christian JR Bedford NT

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 POWERS, JJ JR Bedford 15.84

2 COTE, Jaden JR Bedford 16.51

3 NTORO, Henry SR Windham 16.82

4 LEPPANEN, Justin JR Windham 18.08

5 OTERO, Trenton FR Bedford 18.66

6 GUARNACCIA, Jojo SR Windham 18.84

#15 Men's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 NTORO, Henry SR Windham 43.09 2(1) 5

2 OTERO, Trenton FR Bedford 49.19 2(2) 3

3 WESTCOTT, Dustin SO Bedford 50.17 2(3) 2

4 LEPPANEN, Justin JR Windham 50.45 2(4) 1

5 BECKER, Bronson JR Concord 50.58 1(1)

6 DIONNE, Kyle SO Concord 52.80 1(2)

7 MCGAHAN, Connor SO Concord 53.01 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 BECKER, Bronson JR Concord 50.58

2 DIONNE, Kyle SO Concord 52.80

3 MCGAHAN, Connor SO Concord 53.01

Section 2 of 2

1 NTORO, Henry SR Windham 43.09

2 OTERO, Trenton FR Bedford 49.19

3 WESTCOTT, Dustin SO Bedford 50.17

4 LEPPANEN, Justin JR Windham 50.45

#17 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Bedford (A) 44.51 5

2 Windham (A) 46.01 3

3 Concord (A) 46.02

4 Bedford (B) 47.03

#19 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Bedford (A) 3:40.85 5

2 Bedford (B) 3:41.52

3 Concord (A) 3:52.42 3

4 Windham (A) 3:53.89

5 Bedford (C) 4:11.61

6 Windham (B) 4:19.39

7 Bedford (D) 4:24.58

#23 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 ALDERTON, Berkeley JR Bedford 5' 8" 5

2 CONRAD, Jack SR Windham 5' 6" 3

3 WILLIAMS, Cameron SO Windham 5' 6" 2

4 TURNER, Isiah SR Concord 5' 4" 1

5 HUGHES, Conner JR Concord 5' 2"

5 TWITE, Alain JR Concord 5' 2"

7 MCCARTY, Sean JR Windham 5' 0"

7 POLTRONIERI, Dean SO Bedford 5' 0"

MACLVER, Evander SO Concord NH

BIELECKI, Patryk JR Bedford NH

KRIZAN, Reid SO Windham NH

SHAH, Vraj FR Windham NH

NSHUTI, Fabrice JR Concord NH

RICE, Kieran SR Bedford NH

#25 Men's Pole Vault
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 THEODORE, Tucker JR Bedford 7' 6" 5

2 NSHUTI, Fabrice JR Concord 7' 6" 3

EASTWOOD, Carl JR Bedford NH

NYHAN, Colby SO Concord NH

#27 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 TWITE, Alain JR Concord 20' 3"  (NW) 5

2 COTE, Jaden JR Bedford 19' 6"  (NW) 3

3 POWERS, JJ JR Bedford 19' 5"  (NW) 2

4 SNOW, Colby SR Bedford 18' 51 /2  (NW) 1

5 TURNER, Isiah SR Concord 17' 11"  (NW)

6 GEORGES, Javon SO Bedford 17' 7"  (NW)

7 MACLVER, Evander SO Concord 17' 3"  (NW)

8 GAMACHE, Alex JR Bedford 16' 103 /4  (NW)

9 ANDERSON, Connor JR Concord 15' 91 /2  (NW)

10 WARBLE, Jack JR Bedford 14' 101 /2  (NW)

11 CASADO, David SO Bedford 14' 8"  (NW)

12 WILLMOTT, Landen FR Concord 11' 5"  (NW)

MCCARTY, Sean JR Windham ND  (NW)
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#27 Men's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts

WILLIAMS, Cameron SO Windham NM  (NW)

WARBLE, John FR Bedford NM  (NW)

#29 Men's Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 TWITE, Alain JR Concord 38' 9"  (NW) 5

2 SNOW, Colby SR Bedford 37' 43 /4  (NW) 3

3 BELAND, Brandon SR Windham 36' 3"  (NW) 2

4 MACLVER, Evander SO Concord 35' 43 /4  (NW) 1

5 ROY, Dylan JR Windham 34' 83 /4  (NW)

6 MCGAHAN, Connor SO Concord 34' 03 /4  (NW)

7 LISA, Michael JR Windham 33' 5"  (NW)

8 GAMACHE, Alex JR Bedford 32' 9"  (NW)

9 WARBLE, Jack JR Bedford 31' 53 /4  (NW)

10 ANDERSON, Connor JR Concord 28' 61 /4  (NW)

11 WARBLE, John FR Bedford 28' 41 /4  (NW)

#31 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 AN, Tiger JR Windham 41' 81 /2 1(1) 5

2 RAYMOND, Camren SR Bedford 39' 51 /2 2(1) 3

3 GRUDINSKAS, Alexander JR Bedford 39' 21 /2 2(2) 2

4 ISMAEL, Ayoob SR Concord 38' 91 /2 2(3) 1

5 SNOW, Colby SR Bedford 37' 103 /4 2(4)

6 SUTTON, Drake SR Bedford 36' 6" 2(5)

7 RUSSELL, Ledger JR Bedford 35' 01 /2 2(6)

7 NTORO, Henry SR Windham 35' 01 /2 2(6)

9 SHEFF, Jake SO Bedford 34' 9" 2(8)

10 FOULDS, Sam SR Concord 34' 3" 2(9)

11 HARDING, Jake JR Bedford 32' 101 /2 1(2)

12 FLAHERTY, Connor FR Bedford 31' 91 /2 2(10)

13 GEORGES, Javon SO Bedford 30' 101 /2 1(3)

14 ROUSSOS, Matt SO Concord 30' 51 /2 1(4)

15 WREDE, Mathias JR Bedford 30' 0" 1(5)

16 TENN, Luke FR Bedford 29' 51 /2 2(11)

17 KELLY, Colin SR Bedford 29' 4" 1(6)

18 PFITZENMAYER, Sam SO Concord 26' 6" 1(7)

19 WESTCOTT, Cameron JR Bedford 25' 91 /2 1(8)

20 BREAU, Jacob SO Concord 25' 31 /2 1(9)

21 PFITZENMAYER, Andrew FR Concord 20' 0" 1(10)

MCCABE, Cooper FR Concord NM 1

LITTLEFIELD, Cameron SR Concord NM 1

MERCADO, Kenneth SO Concord NM 1

FORGEY, Gustave SO Bedford NM 1

OTERO, Trenton FR Bedford NM 2

BELLEMORE, Joey SR Bedford NM 2

#31 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts

GOUMAS, Eli JR Bedford NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 AN, Tiger JR Windham 41' 81 /2

2 HARDING, Jake JR Bedford 32' 101 /2

3 GEORGES, Javon SO Bedford 30' 101 /2

4 ROUSSOS, Matt SO Concord 30' 51 /2

5 WREDE, Mathias JR Bedford 30' 0"

6 KELLY, Colin SR Bedford 29' 4"

7 PFITZENMAYER, Sam SO Concord 26' 6"

8 WESTCOTT, Cameron JR Bedford 25' 91 /2

9 BREAU, Jacob SO Concord 25' 31 /2

10 PFITZENMAYER, Andrew FR Concord 20' 0"

MCCABE, Cooper FR Concord NM

LITTLEFIELD, Cameron SR Concord NM

MERCADO, Kenneth SO Concord NM

FORGEY, Gustave SO Bedford NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 RAYMOND, Camren SR Bedford 39' 51 /2

2 GRUDINSKAS, Alexander JR Bedford 39' 21 /2

3 ISMAEL, Ayoob SR Concord 38' 91 /2

4 SNOW, Colby SR Bedford 37' 103 /4

5 SUTTON, Drake SR Bedford 36' 6"

6 RUSSELL, Ledger JR Bedford 35' 01 /2

6 NTORO, Henry SR Windham 35' 01 /2

8 SHEFF, Jake SO Bedford 34' 9"

9 FOULDS, Sam SR Concord 34' 3"

10 FLAHERTY, Connor FR Bedford 31' 91 /2

11 TENN, Luke FR Bedford 29' 51 /2

OTERO, Trenton FR Bedford NM

BELLEMORE, Joey SR Bedford NM

GOUMAS, Eli JR Bedford NM

#33 Men's Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 FOULDS, Sam SR Concord 115' 3" 2(1) 5

2 AN, Tiger JR Windham 112' 9" 1(1) 3

3 ISMAEL, Ayoob SR Concord 110' 0" 2(2) 2

4 PFITZENMAYER, Sam SO Concord 109' 10" 2(3) 1

5 GOUMAS, Eli JR Bedford 109' 3" 2(4)

6 RAYMOND, Camren SR Bedford 106' 6" 2(5)

7 BELLEMORE, Joey SR Bedford 101' 0" 1(2)

8 FLAHERTY, Connor FR Bedford 99' 6" 2(6)

9 SHAHIN, Waleed SR Bedford 94' 3" 2(7)

10 WREDE, Mathias JR Bedford 90' 8" 2(8)
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#33 Men's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
11 KELLY, Colin SR Bedford 89' 2" 2(9)

12 FILADORO, Julian SR Windham 87' 2" 2(10)

13 TENN, Luke FR Bedford 85' 9" 2(11)

14 FORGEY, Gustave SO Bedford 81' 1" 2(12)

15 HARDING, Jake JR Bedford 81' 0" 1(3)

16 WESTCOTT, Cameron JR Bedford 75' 10" 1(4)

17 GAMACHE, Alex JR Bedford 74' 8" 2(13)

18 LITTLEFIELD, Cameron SR Concord 73' 10" 1(5)

19 LINARDOS, Nicholas FR Windham 73' 8" 1(6)

20 O'KEEFE, John SO Bedford 62' 10" 1(7)

21 ROUSSOS, Matt SO Concord 54' 5" 1(8)

22 LUNEAU, Cavin FR Concord 54' 3" 1(9)

23 BELLEROSE, Will SO Concord 53' 9" 1(10)

MERCADO, Kenneth SO Concord NM 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 AN, Tiger JR Windham 112' 9"

2 BELLEMORE, Joey SR Bedford 101' 0"

3 HARDING, Jake JR Bedford 81' 0"

4 WESTCOTT, Cameron JR Bedford 75' 10"

5 LITTLEFIELD, Cameron SR Concord 73' 10"

6 LINARDOS, Nicholas FR Windham 73' 8"

7 O'KEEFE, John SO Bedford 62' 10"

8 ROUSSOS, Matt SO Concord 54' 5"

9 LUNEAU, Cavin FR Concord 54' 3"

10 BELLEROSE, Will SO Concord 53' 9"

MERCADO, Kenneth SO Concord NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 FOULDS, Sam SR Concord 115' 3"

2 ISMAEL, Ayoob SR Concord 110' 0"

3 PFITZENMAYER, Sam SO Concord 109' 10"

4 GOUMAS, Eli JR Bedford 109' 3"

5 RAYMOND, Camren SR Bedford 106' 6"

6 FLAHERTY, Connor FR Bedford 99' 6"

7 SHAHIN, Waleed SR Bedford 94' 3"

8 WREDE, Mathias JR Bedford 90' 8"

9 KELLY, Colin SR Bedford 89' 2"

10 FILADORO, Julian SR Windham 87' 2"

11 TENN, Luke FR Bedford 85' 9"

12 FORGEY, Gustave SO Bedford 81' 1"

13 GAMACHE, Alex JR Bedford 74' 8"

#35 Men's Javelin
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 GRUDINSKAS, Alexander JR Bedford 136' 8" 2(1) 5

#35 Men's Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
2 ISMAEL, Ayoob SR Concord 132' 7" 2(2) 3

3 WREDE, Mathias JR Bedford 124' 4" 2(3) 2

4 WESTCOTT, Cameron JR Bedford 114' 1" 2(4) 1

5 MCGAHAN, Connor SO Concord 108' 3" 2(5)

6 FILADORO, Julian SR Windham 107' 0" 2(6)

6 RAYMOND, Camren SR Bedford 107' 0" 2(6)

8 HARDING, Jake JR Bedford 105' 8" 2(8)

9 EASTWOOD, Carl JR Bedford 97' 7" 2(9)

10 FOLEY, Davis SR Concord 91' 10" 2(10)

11 LITTLEFIELD, Cameron SR Concord 88' 2" 1(1)

12 MERRILL, Jacoby FR Concord 78' 7" 1(2)

13 DWYER, Robert JR Windham 71' 4" 1(3)

14 O'KEEFE, John SO Bedford 66' 4" 1(4)

15 LUNEAU, Cavin FR Concord 62' 9" 1(5)

16 BELLEROSE, Will SO Concord 56' 6" 1(6)

17 DODD, Logan FR Concord 51' 2" 1(7)

18 DOPERALSKI, Lucky JR Concord 51' 0" 1(8)

19 PFITZENMAYER, Andrew FR Concord 48' 10" 1(9)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 LITTLEFIELD, Cameron SR Concord 88' 2"

2 MERRILL, Jacoby FR Concord 78' 7"

3 DWYER, Robert JR Windham 71' 4"

4 O'KEEFE, John SO Bedford 66' 4"

5 LUNEAU, Cavin FR Concord 62' 9"

6 BELLEROSE, Will SO Concord 56' 6"

7 DODD, Logan FR Concord 51' 2"

8 DOPERALSKI, Lucky JR Concord 51' 0"

9 PFITZENMAYER, Andrew FR Concord 48' 10"

Flight 2 of 2

1 GRUDINSKAS, Alexander JR Bedford 136' 8"

2 ISMAEL, Ayoob SR Concord 132' 7"

3 WREDE, Mathias JR Bedford 124' 4"

4 WESTCOTT, Cameron JR Bedford 114' 1"

5 MCGAHAN, Connor SO Concord 108' 3"

6 FILADORO, Julian SR Windham 107' 0"

6 RAYMOND, Camren SR Bedford 107' 0"

8 HARDING, Jake JR Bedford 105' 8"

9 EASTWOOD, Carl JR Bedford 97' 7"

10 FOLEY, Davis SR Concord 91' 10"

#2 Women's 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MULLEN, Ayva JR Concord 13.16  (NW) 3(1) 5

2 COOPER, Caroline JR Concord 13.47  (NW) 3(2) 3
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#2 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
3 QUIRK, Caroline SR Concord 13.75  (NW) 3(3) 2

4 DRAEGER, Sierra SR Windham 13.78  (NW) 3(4) 1

5 SMITH, Hannah SR Windham 13.94  (NW) 3(5)

6 ROOT, Makayla SO Concord 13.95  (NW) 2(1)

7 PARKER, Tessa SR Windham 14.00  (NW) 3(6)

8 LEE, Sedona SO Windham 14.03  (NW) 3(7)

9 BRIEN, Allyse JR Concord 14.14  (NW) 2(2)

10 GRIDLEY, Rachel JR Concord 14.31  (NW) 3(8)

11 CACERES, Malena SR Concord 14.50  (NW) 2(3)

12 DENON, Lydia FR Bedford 14.64  (NW) 2(4)

13 OLIVIERO, Eleanor SO Bedford 15.19  (NW) 2(5)

14 DUCHARME, Amanda SR Bedford 15.69  (NW) 1(1)

15 LAFFERTY, Hannah SO Windham 15.85  (NW) 2(6)

16 ATKINSON, Abigail SR Windham 16.10  (NW) 1(2)

17 BAILEY, Emma JR Windham 16.29  (NW) 1(3)

18 NGABIREE, Micheline SO Concord 16.48  (NW) 2(7)

19 MARCELIN, Samy SO Concord 17.42  (NW) 2(8)

20 LEUCHTER, Jadyn SO Concord 17.55  (NW) 1(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 DUCHARME, Amanda SR Bedford 15.69

2 ATKINSON, Abigail SR Windham 16.10

3 BAILEY, Emma JR Windham 16.29

4 LEUCHTER, Jadyn SO Concord 17.55

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 ROOT, Makayla SO Concord 13.95

2 BRIEN, Allyse JR Concord 14.14

3 CACERES, Malena SR Concord 14.50

4 DENON, Lydia FR Bedford 14.64

5 OLIVIERO, Eleanor SO Bedford 15.19

6 LAFFERTY, Hannah SO Windham 15.85

7 NGABIREE, Micheline SO Concord 16.48

8 MARCELIN, Samy SO Concord 17.42

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 MULLEN, Ayva JR Concord 13.16

2 COOPER, Caroline JR Concord 13.47

3 QUIRK, Caroline SR Concord 13.75

4 DRAEGER, Sierra SR Windham 13.78

5 SMITH, Hannah SR Windham 13.94

6 PARKER, Tessa SR Windham 14.00

7 LEE, Sedona SO Windham 14.03

8 GRIDLEY, Rachel JR Concord 14.31

#4 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SCOTT, Anika SO Bedford 27.11  (NW) 3(1) 5

2 QUIRK, Caroline SR Concord 28.65  (NW) 3(2) 3

3 DRAEGER, Sierra SR Windham 28.72  (NW) 3(3) 2

4 SMITH, Hannah SR Windham 29.20  (NW) 3(4) 1

5 PARKER, Tessa SR Windham 29.26  (NW) 2(1)

6 WESSLING, Raegan JR Concord 29.49  (NW) 3(5)

7 REICH, Meredith FR Bedford 29.64  (NW) 3(6)

8 LEE, Sedona SO Windham 29.88  (NW) 2(2)

9 CACERES, Malena SR Concord 29.97  (NW) 3(7)

10 MAKEE, Anna JR Concord 30.03  (NW) 2(3)

11 GRIDLEY, Rachel JR Concord 30.76  (NW) 3(8)

12 YAHYA, Nabah SO Concord 30.82  (NW) 2(4)

13 OLIVIERO, Eleanor SO Bedford 32.13  (NW) 2(5)

14 ANDERSON, Elsie SR Concord 32.38  (NW) 2(6)

15 YEN, Ashley FR Concord 32.59  (NW) 1(1)

16 DUCHARME, Amanda SR Bedford 33.28  (NW) 1(2)

17 KALALA, Irene SO Concord 34.33  (NW) 2(7)

18 BAILEY, Emma JR Windham 35.05  (NW) 1(3)

19 COLLINS, Vianna SO Concord 35.82  (NW) 1(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 YEN, Ashley FR Concord 32.59

2 DUCHARME, Amanda SR Bedford 33.28

3 BAILEY, Emma JR Windham 35.05

4 COLLINS, Vianna SO Concord 35.82

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 PARKER, Tessa SR Windham 29.26

2 LEE, Sedona SO Windham 29.88

3 MAKEE, Anna JR Concord 30.03

4 YAHYA, Nabah SO Concord 30.82

5 OLIVIERO, Eleanor SO Bedford 32.13

6 ANDERSON, Elsie SR Concord 32.38

7 KALALA, Irene SO Concord 34.33

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 SCOTT, Anika SO Bedford 27.11

2 QUIRK, Caroline SR Concord 28.65

3 DRAEGER, Sierra SR Windham 28.72

4 SMITH, Hannah SR Windham 29.20

5 WESSLING, Raegan JR Concord 29.49

6 REICH, Meredith FR Bedford 29.64

7 CACERES, Malena SR Concord 29.97

8 GRIDLEY, Rachel JR Concord 30.76
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#6 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 MULLER, Madeline SO Concord 1:01.98 5

2 LANE, Nydia SR Concord 1:06.74 3

3 ZIMMERMAN, Paige JR Bedford 1:08.60 2

4 SNEAU, Collette SR Bedford 1:09.76 1

5 O'KEEFE, Ella FR Bedford 1:11.67

6 KATANE, Mia FR Bedford 1:13.53

#8 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 ZINK, Annie FR Bedford 2:27.95 2(1) 5

2 GUDAS, Chloe JR Concord 2:28.89 2(2) 3

3 DUCHARME, Samantha JR Bedford 2:29.85 2(3) 2

4 O'NEIL, Kelseigh JR Bedford 2:34.49 2(4) 1

5 RAY, Anna FR Bedford 2:37.80 2(5)

6 NYHAN, Molly SR Concord 2:40.68 2(6)

7 KLINGER, Katherine JR Windham 2:42.29 2(7)

8 PULSIFER, Kara SR Bedford 2:44.85 1(1)

9 HYNES, Lauren SO Windham 2:49.17 1(2)

10 FITCHER, Avery SR Concord 2:49.37 2(8)

11 SNEAU, Collette SR Bedford 2:51.14 1(3)

12 DUBOIS, Ava SR Bedford 2:51.97 2(9)

13 MCHUGH, Gracie SR Concord 2:53.94 1(4)

14 MARTIN, Brooke SO Windham 2:56.47 1(5)

15 FITZGERALD, Kaley SR Concord 2:58.12 1(6)

16 SANTIAGO, Kirsten FR Bedford 3:07.04 1(7)

17 MERHI, Noura SO Bedford 3:09.46 1(8)

WISHERD, Reese SO Bedford NT 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 PULSIFER, Kara SR Bedford 2:44.85

2 HYNES, Lauren SO Windham 2:49.17

3 SNEAU, Collette SR Bedford 2:51.14

4 MCHUGH, Gracie SR Concord 2:53.94

5 MARTIN, Brooke SO Windham 2:56.47

6 FITZGERALD, Kaley SR Concord 2:58.12

7 SANTIAGO, Kirsten FR Bedford 3:07.04

8 MERHI, Noura SO Bedford 3:09.46

WISHERD, Reese SO Bedford NT

Section 2 of 2

1 ZINK, Annie FR Bedford 2:27.95

2 GUDAS, Chloe JR Concord 2:28.89

3 DUCHARME, Samantha JR Bedford 2:29.85

4 O'NEIL, Kelseigh JR Bedford 2:34.49

5 RAY, Anna FR Bedford 2:37.80

6 NYHAN, Molly SR Concord 2:40.68

#8 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
7 KLINGER, Katherine JR Windham 2:42.29

8 FITCHER, Avery SR Concord 2:49.37

9 DUBOIS, Ava SR Bedford 2:51.97

#10 Women's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 SMITH, Shelly SO Concord 5:34.87 5

2 O'NEIL, Kelseigh JR Bedford 5:35.08 3

3 NYHAN, Molly SR Concord 5:36.54 2

4 KLINGER, Katherine JR Windham 5:41.08 1

5 MAHONEY, Rachel JR Bedford 5:42.59

6 MORANTI, Mia FR Bedford 6:01.57

7 MURTHI, Ella SR Bedford 6:03.19

8 PETERSON, Lilith JR Concord 6:03.85

9 RADUAZO, Mishalena SR Bedford 6:07.64

10 O'NEIL, Kloeigh FR Bedford 6:16.66

11 GILROY, Brooke FR Bedford 6:18.17

12 CARIDADE, Raissa FR Bedford 6:18.52

#12 Women's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts

PETERSON, Lilith JR Concord DNF

MCHUGH, Gracie SR Concord DNF

#13 Women's 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SCOTT, Anika SO Bedford 15.29  (NW) 2(1) 5

2 DOHERTY, Morgan JR Concord 16.11  (NW) 2(2) 3

3 MULLER, Katherine SR Concord 16.50  (NW) 2(3) 2

4 DRAEGER, Sydney JR Windham 17.29  (NW) 2(4) 1

5 RIPPLE, Norah FR Bedford 20.28  (NW) 1(1)

6 ANDERSON, Sophia JR Concord 21.14  (NW) 1(2)

7 TAYLOR, Mika FR Concord 21.84  (NW) 1(3)

8 YAHYA, Nabah SO Concord 21.91  (NW) 2(5)

9 NEVILLE, Isabella FR Concord 23.91  (NW) 1(4)

10 BURKE, Leah FR Bedford 24.78  (NW) 1(5)

O'LOUGHLIN, Lily SR Windham NT  (NW) 1

O'DELL, Grace SR Bedford NT  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 RIPPLE, Norah FR Bedford 20.28

2 ANDERSON, Sophia JR Concord 21.14

3 TAYLOR, Mika FR Concord 21.84

4 NEVILLE, Isabella FR Concord 23.91

5 BURKE, Leah FR Bedford 24.78

O'LOUGHLIN, Lily SR Windham NT
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#13 Women's 100m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 SCOTT, Anika SO Bedford 15.29

2 DOHERTY, Morgan JR Concord 16.11

3 MULLER, Katherine SR Concord 16.50

4 DRAEGER, Sydney JR Windham 17.29

5 YAHYA, Nabah SO Concord 21.91

O'DELL, Grace SR Bedford NT

#16 Women's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 DOHERTY, Morgan JR Concord 49.33 5

2 MULLER, Katherine SR Concord 49.56 3

3 RIPPLE, Norah FR Bedford 55.84 2

4 BURKE, Leah FR Bedford 1:05.14 1

#18 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Bedford (A) 52.17 5

2 Concord (A) 52.74 3

3 Windham (A) 53.27

#20 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Concord (A) 4:19.36 5

2 Bedford (C) 4:32.95 3

3 Bedford (B) 4:34.29

4 Bedford (A) 4:35.56

5 Windham (A) 4:51.85

6 Bedford (D) 5:04.77

#24 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 GOULAS, Ella SO Concord 5' 0" 5

2 CROWDER, Grace SR Bedford 4' 10" 3

3 MIKELSON, Kelley JR Concord 4' 8" 2

4 BRIEN, Allyse JR Concord 4' 8" 1

5 GEORGE, Samantha JR Windham 4' 4"

5 POTTER, Sarah SR Concord 4' 4"

7 RICE, Erica SO Bedford 4' 0"

MIJAL, Mya FR Bedford NH

ATKINSON, Abigail SR Windham NH

POPE, Lillian SO Bedford NH

RADUAZO, Mishalena SR Bedford NH

O'DELL, Grace SR Bedford NH

#26 Women's Pole Vault
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 BARTON, Kendall JR Concord 8' 6" 5

2 MALATESTA, Maya SR Bedford 8' 6" 3

3 KAUPP, Ruby SO Bedford 8' 0" 2

4 MULLER, Madeline SO Concord 8' 0" 1

5 MANNI, Remy SR Bedford 7' 0"

6 DINNDORF, Jenna SO Bedford 6' 6"

6 JOYCE, Kendal SR Bedford 6' 6"

6 COTNOIR, Gabrielle SR Bedford 6' 6"

6 FORRESTER, Mackenzie SO Bedford 6' 6"

10 MASSAQUOI, Bakela FR Concord 6' 0"

HANNON, Ruby SR Bedford NH

MAKEE, Anna JR Concord NH

#28 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 SCOTT, Anika SO Bedford 17' 11"  (NW) 5

2 MULLEN, Ayva JR Concord 16' 21 /2  (NW) 3

3 DOHERTY, Morgan JR Concord 16' 0"  (NW) 2

4 GOULAS, Ella SO Concord 15' 10"  (NW) 1

5 CROWDER, Grace SR Bedford 15' 9"  (NW)

6 PUTNEY, Anna SR Bedford 15' 2"  (NW)

7 COOPER, Caroline JR Concord 14' 11"  (NW)

8 O'LOUGHLIN, Lily SR Windham 14' 2"  (NW)

9 TOENAH, Chelsea FR Concord 13' 81 /2  (NW)

10 BRIEN, Allyse JR Concord 13' 4"  (NW)

11 LAFFERTY, Hannah SO Windham 11' 9"  (NW)

LEUCHTER, Jadyn SO Concord NM  (NW)

BASITA, Sandrine SR Concord NM  (NW)

#30 Women's Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 GOULAS, Ella SO Concord 35' 0"  (NW) 5

2 CROWDER, Grace SR Bedford 32' 91 /4  (NW) 3

3 COOPER, Caroline JR Concord 32' 8"  (NW) 2

4 MIKELSON, Kelley JR Concord 31' 31 /4  (NW) 1

5 GEORGE, Samantha JR Windham 30' 73 /4  (NW)

6 ATKINSON, Abigail SR Windham 29' 33 /4  (NW)

7 POTTER, Sarah SR Concord 27' 83 /4  (NW)

MULLEN, Ayva JR Concord NM  (NW)

#32 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 KEMP, Carolyn FR Bedford 27' 61 /2 2(1) 5

2 AVALO, Aaliyah JR Bedford 25' 0" 2(2) 3

3 SUMO, Florette SO Concord 23' 10" 1(1) 2

4 MURPHY, Reegan JR Bedford 23' 9" 2(3) 0.5

4 FULTON, Lila SR Bedford 23' 9" 2(3) 0.5
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#32 Women's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
6 JOHNSON, Brynn FR Windham 23' 1" 2(5)

7 VAN VALKENBURG, Ashley SO Bedford 21' 63 /4 2(6)

8 RADUAZO, Isabella SR Bedford 20' 81 /2 1(2)

9 MELLO, Rebecca JR Bedford 20' 61 /2 1(3)

10 GROULX, Felicia JR Bedford 19' 111 /2 1(4)

11 DELLOLACONO, Kaylee SO Concord 19' 101 /4 2(7)

12 TATAKIS, Anna FR Bedford 19' 8" 2(8)

13 SARSFIELD, Peyton SO Bedford 19' 71 /4 1(5)

14 DELEO, Raquel SR Bedford 18' 101 /2 1(6)

15 CZOSCHKE, Angelina JR Bedford 18' 8" 1(7)

16 RIGO, Brianna FR Concord 18' 11 /2 1(8)

17 SKAFIDAS, Sophia SO Concord 13' 5" 2(9)

FRENCH, Kathryn SO Bedford NM 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 SUMO, Florette SO Concord 23' 10"

2 RADUAZO, Isabella SR Bedford 20' 81 /2

3 MELLO, Rebecca JR Bedford 20' 61 /2

4 GROULX, Felicia JR Bedford 19' 111 /2

5 SARSFIELD, Peyton SO Bedford 19' 71 /4

6 DELEO, Raquel SR Bedford 18' 101 /2

7 CZOSCHKE, Angelina JR Bedford 18' 8"

8 RIGO, Brianna FR Concord 18' 11 /2

FRENCH, Kathryn SO Bedford NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 KEMP, Carolyn FR Bedford 27' 61 /2

2 AVALO, Aaliyah JR Bedford 25' 0"

3 MURPHY, Reegan JR Bedford 23' 9"

3 FULTON, Lila SR Bedford 23' 9"

5 JOHNSON, Brynn FR Windham 23' 1"

6 VAN VALKENBURG, Ashley SO Bedford 21' 63 /4

7 DELLOLACONO, Kaylee SO Concord 19' 101 /4

8 TATAKIS, Anna FR Bedford 19' 8"

9 SKAFIDAS, Sophia SO Concord 13' 5"

#34 Women's Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 KEMP, Carolyn FR Bedford 84' 11" 5

2 AVALO, Aaliyah JR Bedford 81' 1" 3

3 JOSEF, Jezelle SR Bedford 74' 10" 2

4 JOHNSON, Brynn FR Windham 62' 4" 1

5 MURPHY, Reegan JR Bedford 61' 11"

6 MELLO, Rebecca JR Bedford 60' 10"

7 FULTON, Lila SR Bedford 58' 1"

8 RADUAZO, Isabella SR Bedford 54' 7"

#34 Women's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
9 TATAKIS, Anna FR Bedford 54' 6"

10 SARSFIELD, Peyton SO Bedford 53' 6"

11 CZOSCHKE, Angelina JR Bedford 50' 9"

12 DUANA, Rebecca JR Concord 42' 3"

13 GROULX, Felicia JR Bedford 41' 11"

14 LAHER, Brie FR Windham 37' 3"

HILTS, Rachel FR Concord NM

#36 Women's Javelin
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 JOSEF, Jezelle SR Bedford 103' 0" 2(1) 5

2 RUELAS-ARCEO, Maria SR Concord 74' 2" 2(2) 3

3 KEMP, Carolyn FR Bedford 71' 8" 2(3) 2

4 MURPHY, Reegan JR Bedford 71' 0" 2(4) 1

5 DELLOLACONO, Kaylee SO Concord 58' 9" 2(5)

6 VAN VALKENBURG, Ashley SO Bedford 58' 3" 2(6)

7 TATAKIS, Anna FR Bedford 55' 11" 2(7)

8 AVALO, Aaliyah JR Bedford 55' 4" 2(8)

9 MARCELIN, Samy SO Concord 53' 0" 1(1)

10 JOHNSON, Brynn FR Windham 52' 9" 2(9)

11 CZOSCHKE, Angelina JR Bedford 49' 4" 1(2)

12 RADUAZO, Isabella SR Bedford 48' 5" 1(3)

13 SUMO, Florette SO Concord 47' 8" 1(4)

14 LAHER, Brie FR Windham 43' 3" 1(5)

15 DUANA, Rebecca JR Concord 38' 9" 1(6)

GROULX, Felicia JR Bedford NM 1

FRENCH, Kathryn SO Bedford NM 1

MELLO, Rebecca JR Bedford NM 1

FULTON, Lila SR Bedford NM 1

HILTS, Rachel FR Concord NM 2

TAYLOR, Mika FR Concord NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 MARCELIN, Samy SO Concord 53' 0"

2 CZOSCHKE, Angelina JR Bedford 49' 4"

3 RADUAZO, Isabella SR Bedford 48' 5"

4 SUMO, Florette SO Concord 47' 8"

5 LAHER, Brie FR Windham 43' 3"

6 DUANA, Rebecca JR Concord 38' 9"

MELLO, Rebecca JR Bedford NM

FRENCH, Kathryn SO Bedford NM

GROULX, Felicia JR Bedford NM

FULTON, Lila SR Bedford NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 JOSEF, Jezelle SR Bedford 103' 0"
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#36 Women's Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
2 RUELAS-ARCEO, Maria SR Concord 74' 2"

3 KEMP, Carolyn FR Bedford 71' 8"

4 MURPHY, Reegan JR Bedford 71' 0"

5 DELLOLACONO, Kaylee SO Concord 58' 9"

6 VAN VALKENBURG, Ashley SO Bedford 58' 3"

7 TATAKIS, Anna FR Bedford 55' 11"

8 AVALO, Aaliyah JR Bedford 55' 4"

9 JOHNSON, Brynn FR Windham 52' 9"

HILTS, Rachel FR Concord NM

TAYLOR, Mika FR Concord NM

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Bedford BEDF 82

2 Concord CONC 57

3 Windham WIND 39

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Concord CONC 85

2 Bedford BEDF 78

3 Windham WIND 7
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